- e -

- W W WS W WS W WS W W WS WS WS W W W W W W e wr e e

Measuring the health of the Internet
Internet days 2009, November 5

09:00

10:20
10:40

12:00
13:20

14:40
15:00

17:00

Welcome, Aims of the Day
Chair: Patrik Wallstrom, .SE

What is being done by whom?

.SE’s experience of testing and presenting Internet Health
Anne-Marie Eklund Lowinder, .SE

Round table Discussion

How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of E-Mail?
E-MailCheck, a e-mail testing tool, Jérgen Eriksson, .SE

Coffee

How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of DNS?
Chair: Patrik Wallstrom

DNSCheck, a DNS testing tool, Einar Lonn, .SE
Round table discussion

How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of the Web?
Chair: Mans Jonasson, .SE

Web analysis, David Rydell, Pingdom

Round table discussion

Lunch

How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of IP services?
Chair: TBD

Sources and measurements of interest?, Hakan Lindberg, B3IT

Coffee
How to provide an on-line Helth Check for the Internet?

InternetCheck - a prototype system
Demonstration of InternetCheck, Patrik Wallstrom, .SE

Further work and collaborative efforts.
Round table discussion

Close



