Measuring the health of the Internet

Internet days 2009, November 5

09:00	Welcome, Aims of the Day Chair: Patrik Wallström, .SE
	What is being done by whom? .SE's experience of testing and presenting Internet Health Anne-Marie Eklund Löwinder, .SE
	Round table Discussion
	How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of E-Mail? E-MailCheck, a e-mail testing tool, Jörgen Eriksson, .SE
10:20	Coffee
10:40	How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of DNS? Chair: Patrik Wallström
	DNSCheck, a DNS testing tool, Einar Lönn, .SE
	Round table discussion
	How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of the Web? Chair: Måns Jonasson, .SE
	Web analysis, David Rydell, Pingdom
	Round table discussion
12:00	Lunch
13:20	How to Measure, Analyze and Present the quality of IP services? Chair: TBD
	Sources and measurements of interest?, Håkan Lindberg, B3IT
14:40	Coffee
15:00	How to provide an on-line Helth Check for the Internet?
	InternetCheck - a prototype system Demonstration of InternetCheck, Patrik Wallström, .SE
	Further work and collaborative efforts. Round table discussion
17:00	Close